
2022-2023 Palo Verde Football
****SCHEDULE SUBJECT TO CHANGE AT ANY TIME****

Date Day Game Type Time From Sport Level Location Opponent/Title

Week 1 08/18/2022 Thu Non-League 07:00 pm Football (11 man) Varsity Home Calexico

08/18/2022 Thu Non-League 04:00 pm Football (11 man) Junior Varsity Home Calexico

08/20/2022 Sat Non-League 11:00 am Football (11 man) Freshman Away Imperial - FROSH

Week 2 08/25/2022 Thu Non-League 04:00 pm Football (11 man) Junior Varsity Away Coachella Valley

08/26/2022 Fri Non-League 07:00 pm Football (11 man) Varsity Away Coachella Valley

Week 3 08/31/2022 Wed Non-League 06:00 pm Football (11 man) Freshman Away Kofa - FROSH - AZ (out of state)

09/02/2022 Fri Non-League 07:00 pm Football (11 man) Varsity Away Kofa - Varsity AWAY 

Week 4 09/08/2022 Thu League 06:00 pm Football (11 man) Freshman Neutral TBA - OPEN DATE

09/09/2022 Fri Non-League 04:00 pm Football (11 man) Junior Varsity Neutral TBA - OPEN DATE

09/09/2022 Fri Non-League 07:00 pm Football (11 man) Varsity Home San Jacinto Valley Academy - 

Week 5 09/16/2022 Thu Non-League 04:00 pm Football (11 man) Freshman Away Santa Fe Christian - FROSH

09/16/2022 Fri Non-League 04:00 pm Football (11 man) Junior Varsity Home Imperial

09/16/2022 Fri Non-League 07:00 pm Football (11 man) Varsity Home Imperial *CHEER CLINIC*

Week 6 09/21/2022 Wed Non-League 06:00 pm Football (11 man) Freshman Away Yuma - FROSH - AZ (out of state)

09/23/2022 Fri Non-League 07:00 pm Football (11 man) Varsity Home Barstow - *SENIOR NIGHT*

09/23/2022 Fri Non-League 04:00 pm Football (11 man) Junior Varsity Home Barstow

Week 7 09/28/2022 Wed Non-League 06:00 pm Football (11 man) Freshman Home Central Union - FROSH

09/30/2022 Fri League 07:00 pm Football (11 man) Varsity Away Vincent Memorial

09/30/2022 Fri League 04:00 pm Football (11 man) Junior Varsity Away Vincent Memorial

Week 8 10/06/2022 Thu Non-League 04:00 pm Football (11 man) Freshman Away Brawley - FROSH

10/06/2022 Thu League 06:00 pm Football (11 man) Junior Varsity Home Calipatria

10/07/2022 Fri League 07:00 pm Football (11 man) Varsity Home Calipatria - **PV HOMECOMING**

Week 9 10/14/2022 Fri League 07:00 pm Football (11 man) Varsity Away Holtville

10/14/2022 Fri League 04:00 pm Football (11 man) Junior Varsity Away Holtville

10/15/2022 Sat Non-League 02:00 pm Football (11 man) Freshman Away Bishop Amat - FROSH

Week 10 10/20/2022 Thu Non-League 06:00 pm Football (11 man) Freshman Home Brawley - FROSH

10/21/2022 Fri League 07:00 pm Football (11 man) Varsity Away Southwest EC

10/21/2022 Fri League 04:00 pm Football (11 man) Junior Varsity Away Southwest EC

Week 11 10/28/2022 Fri Non-League Football (11 man) Freshman Neutral TBA - OPEN DATE

10/28/2022 Fri Non-League Football (11 man) Junior Varsity Neutral TBA - OPEN DATE

10/28/2022 Fri Non-League Football (11 man) Varsity Neutral TBA - OPEN DATE

****SCHEDULE SUBJECT TO CHANGE AT ANY TIME****


